Innovative strategies to Increase access to Women, Infants and Children program
sen/lces, retention of participants and improve client satisfaction.

•  Increase in the percentage of the caseload sewed (currently 15,108 participants
in Now HampsNre).lo ninety-five to one-hundred-five percent (95-105%) of the
assigned caseload.

•  Increase in the access to women, infants, and children as a result of federal
waivers approved during the C0VIG)-19..pandemic.

Area served: Statewide

Sourcw-of Funds: CFDA #10.557, FAIN ie4NH7b3W1003; CFDA #10.578. FAINs